Interview_Candidate_List as on 09/10/2021, 13:06:12
PGT EXAM-2021 - PGT - EDUCATION - 125

m Candidate Roll No. Candidate Name Candidate Father Name Batch Name Interview Date Batch Timing
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1013001430
1013006251
1013001222
1013011308

1013001293
1013005117

1013008569
1013002764
1013002471
1013013009
1013000151

1013011912

1013004278
1013008922
1013004028
1013012991

1013001944
1013004635
1013004126
1013016509
1013005453
1013004990
1013014582

ANAMIKA TIWARI

ARTI SHUKLA

RAHUL KANNOJIA

VINOD KUMAR
DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH
KUNWAR PAL SINGH
AKANKSHA SINHA
SAMEEKSHA

ARCHANA

AMAR SINGH

BABITA

DAYA NAND

MEENA VERMA

RAKESH KUMAR
VEERENDRA NATH YADAWA
ASHWANI KUMAR MISHRA
SAKSHI AGARWAL

KAVITA JAYSAWAL
SHRADHA SRIVASTAVA
AMITA MAHESHWARI
DILIP SINGH

ANIRUDH KUMAR
RANJANA SINGH

RAVINDRA NATH TIWARI
RAJ NARAYN SHUKLA
RAM PRAKASH

BHOLA NATH

RAI BAHADUR SINGH
RAM SINGH

LAKSHMAN PRASAD SRIVASTAVA

VIJAY PRAKASH AGNIHOTRI
JAGDISH RAWAT

GAYA SHANKER

BIR SINGH

RAM HIT

MOHAN LAL VERMA
SHOBHA LAL

JAI RAM YADWA

SHIV KUMAR MISHRA
SUDHIR AGARWAL

PREM CHAND JAYSAWAL
DINESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAM PRAKASH MAHESHWARI
HARI NARAYAN SINGH

SHIV PRASAD DWIVEDI
BISHESHWAR SINGH

Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning

27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021

07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM



m Candidate Roll No. Candidate Name Candidate Father Name Batch Name Interview Date Batch Timing

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1

42
43
44
45
46
a7
48

1013008712
1013011790
1013004704
1013011814
1013011881
1013012643
1013001968
1013007967
1013001429
1013011782
1013001893
1013000960
1013006801
1013001181
1013015930
1013001845
1013004110
1013010357
1013004208
1013010157
1013007210
1013015541
1013014608
1013007697
1013011394

CHANCHAL TYAGI
ANKUR GUPTA
SANDHYA

JOOLI SONKER
PRIYANKA SHARMA
ROSHANI KUSHWAHA
VANDANA YADAV
SUSHIL KUMAR VERMA
ABHAY KUMAR SHARMA
RAM PRAVESH

DEVYANI AWASTHI
PANKAJ PANDEY

PRITI DUBEY

PRATIMA KUMARI
ANUPRIYA MISHRA
SAURABH SINGH

ANIL KUMAR GUPTA
MAHBOOB ALAM

VIBHA AWASTHI
MAHABIR PRASAD VERMA
ANJALI RANI
PUSHPENDRA PAL SINGH

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH RATHORE

LAXMI MISHRA
JITENDRA SINGH

RAJESH TYAGI

DINESH CHANDRA GUPTA
SANJEEV KATIYAR
PANNA LAL SONKER
VIKAS SHARMA

DINESH KUSHWAHA

RAJ BAHADUR YADAV
RAM NAGINA VERMA
YOGENDRA SHARMA
SHITLA PRASAD SINGH
KULDEEP AWASTHI
OMPRAKASH PANDEY
UMA SHANKAR DUBEY
RAM BILASH YADAV
ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA
PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH
KASHI NATH GUPTA
FATMUDDIN ANSARI
VIJAY KUMAR AWASTHI
RAMAYAN VARMA
SUBHASH CHANDRA GOVIL
NAND PAL SINGH

SHIV KUMAR SINGH
RAMA KANT MISHRA
MURARI SINGH

Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning

27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021

07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
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50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7

72
73

1013009133
1013005018
1013004526
1013004567
1013004637
1013013344
1013010308
1013001798
1013015730
1013012661
1013006471
1013006069
1013012019
1013009640
1013007922
1013002862
1013016426
1013003871
1013007152
1013003271
1013010478
1013007507
1013014317
1013006128
1013006151

DR RAM NARESH
MEENAKSHI TYAGI
SHRIKANT SINGH
SURABHI

KUMKUM TEOTIA

SARIKA SINGHAL

VINEET SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA
ANUPAMA SINGH
PRIYANKA SONKER

ARTI SRIVASTAVA

AJAY KUMAR SHARMA
NISHA

POONAM MAHESHWARI
RAJNI SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR PANDEY
SUMAN KUMARI YADAV
ARCHANA SINGH TOMAR
BRIJENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
ARCHANA PAL
MOHMMAD HASEEN
SUSHIL KUMAR
MANEESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
VIJAY PANWAR

ARTI SHARMA

SIYA RAM

DALESHWAR TYAGI

SARDAR SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR

RANDHIR SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR SINGHAL
BALRAM SINGH

MAHESH PRAKASH SHARMA
HARKESH BAHADUR SINGH
PREM SHANKER RAM

RAJ KISHORE SRIVASTAVA
MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA
NARVIR SINGH

HARI KISHAN MAHESHWARI
GOPAL SHARMA

DWARIKA DHISH PANDEY

C B YADAV

RAGHUNANDAN SINGH TOMAR

NAND KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAM SHANKER PAL
MOHMMAD SALEEM

RAM PAL

RAMA NIWAS DWIVEDI
SAHENDRA SINGH PANWAR
SHYAM SHARMA

Batch | - Morning

Batch I - Morning

Batch | - Morning

Batch I - Morning

Batch | - Morning

Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon

Batch Il - Afternoon

27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021

07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
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YOGESHWAR PRASAD BHATNAGAR

75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98

1013005066
1013008984
1013015277
1013006589
1013011622
1013004602
1013003292
1013012891
1013015480
1013006983
1013011940
1013001561
1013009789
1013014240
1013014103
1013000455
1013011114
1013003999
1013012535
1013015362
1013010563
1013001232
1013007992
1013015551
1013013739

SHUBHAM BHATNAGAR
SANJAY RATHOR

MANISH KUMAR VERMA
AJAY SHANKAR

RAM PRAKASH

RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR SINGH
BHARATI DEVI

ASHWANI KUMAR AWASTHI
PRANKUR ANAND

RENU SINGH

PRADEEP CHAUHAN
PRATIMA TIWARI

AKHILESH KUMAR UPADHYAY
PRAKASH CHANDRA GAUR
RUCHI MISHRA

RAFAT FATIMA

JITENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
NEERAJ TYAGI

KM DEEPIKA

RASHI RASTOGI

RITU SHARMA

BABY ZOOFISHAN

BRIJESH SINGH

AVINASH KUMAR SHUKLA
NITESH KUMAR ANAND

JAI PAL SINGH

AMAR SINGH VERMA

RAM NARAYAN

DESHRAJ SINGH YADAV
SHIO BACHAN SINGH
BIRJU PRASAD

RADHEY SHYAM AWASTHI
NAND LAL

GANPATI VIKRAM SINGH
BAIJNATH CHAUHAN
KAMLESH KUMAR TIWARI
VIJAY SHANKER UPADHYAY
NAND KISHOR

RAJIV SHUKLA

MOHMMAD SERAJ AHMAD
RAJENDRA PRASAD SRIVASTAVA
DHARAM VEER SINGH TYAGI
SUKHPAL SINGH

SUJEET KUMAR RASTOGI
NIRMAL KUMAR SHARMA
MOHD AFAQ KHAN
RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH
RAM KARAN SHUKLA
SURENDRA KUMAR

Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon

Batch Il - Afternoon

27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m

112
13
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123

1013006799
1013014707
1013004720
1013014640
1013000129
1013000580
1013000897
1013000834
1013001148

1013013974
1013009993
1013011590

1013002984
1013013372

1013014039
1013000833
1013015159

1013006685
1013010839
1013014787
1013000974
1013008434
1013003895
1013005990
1013012776

NEHA MISHRA

UMESH CHANDRA

PINKY SHARMA

PRAMOD KUMAR
ANURAG

PRATIBHA YADAV

KM YASHODA
GYANENDRA KUMAR YADAV
VANDANA GUPTA

JYOTI PANDEY

DURGESH MANI TRIPATHI
ANKITA YADAV

SAMREEN FATMA

DEEPA SHARMA

NITIN KUMAR GUPTA
DEVENDRA KUMAR
NUTAN PANDEY
SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA
NILMANI TRIPATHI
UMESH GUPTA
GYANESHWARI THAPA
JALEES AHMAD

KAUSHAL KISHOR SINGH
ANITA SAIN

KM SEEMA

JAI PRAKASH MISHRA
BABOO SINGH

PURAN SINGH SHARMA
VISHWANATH MISHRA
GARAJ RAM MITTAL
RADHESHYAM YADAV
BANARASI PRASAD

RAJ NARAYAN YADAV
LATE KEDAR NATH GUPTA
PARAS NATH PANDEY
TRILOKI NATH TRIPATHI
SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV
MOHD AZMAT

CHANDRA DUTT SHARMA
RAM SHANKAR GUPTA
JAGDISH NARAYAN DWIVEDI
SURENDRA PRASAD PANDEY
VIPIN BIHARI SHUKLA
PADAM NATH TRIPATHI
KESHAW PRASAD GUPTA
MEHERMAN THAPA
MUHAMMAD YUNUS

RAJ KESHWAR SINGH

LATE SH SHOBHA RAM
DHANIRAM

Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch Il - Afternoon
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning
Batch | - Morning
Batch I - Morning

27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
27/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021
28/10/2021

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
07:00 AM
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124 1013003614 HEMVIR SINGH MAHAVIR SINGH Batch | - Morning 28/10/2021 07:00 AM
125 1013011528 VINOD KUMAR SINGH RAM DHANI SINGH Batch I - Morning 28/10/2021 07:00 AM



